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PROPRIETARY NOTE* *

DO NOT
SCALE FROM

THIS PRINT

END 1
MTP MALE: -01

MTP FEMALE: -02
QSFP LOOPBACK MALE: -03

QSFP LOOPBACK FEMALE: -04
CXP LOOPBACK MALE: -05

CXP LOOPBACK FEMALE: -06

-003: 3 METERS
-010: 10 METERS
-100: 100 METERS
(OTHER LENGTHS AVAILABLE AS
CUSTOM PART NUMBERS)

END 2*

FIBERS*

FOPC-XX-XX-XXX-XX-XX

LENGTH*
MTP MALE: -01

MTP FEMALE: -02

 -01: 3mm ROUND JACKET
 -02: ORANGE SECURE KEY MTP
 -03: BLUE SECURE KEY MTP

-12
-24

CONSTRUCTION*

LENGTH +5%/-0%
(OVERALL LENGTH)

FIG 1
FOPC-01-01-XXX-12-01 SHOWN

FIG 2
FOPC-02-02-XXX-24-01 SHOWN

FIG3
FOPC-03 SHOWN

* LEAVE BLANK FOR END 1 OPTIONS
-03, -04, -05, -06

FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE

SHEET     OFBY:

FOPC-XX-XX-XXX-XX-XX
DWG.  NO.

DESCRIPTION:DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
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SHEET SCALE: 2:3

REVISION

TOLERANCES DO NOT APPLY
TO REFERENCE DIMENSIONS.

.XX: .01[.3]                 2 

.XXX: .005[.13]

.XXXX: .0020[.051]

DECIMALS             ANGLES
TOLERANCES  ARE:

UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

DECIMALS             ANGLES
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PROPRIETARY NOTE* *

12 FIBER CONNECTOR

POSITION 1

KEY

POSITION 1

24 FIBER CONNECTOR

POSITION 13

KEY

NOTES:
1. ALL PATCH CABLES BUILT WITH 12 FIBERS ARE TYPE B POLARITY (SEE TABLE 1)
2. ALL PATCH CABLES BUILT WITH 24 FIBERS ARE TYPE C POLARITY (SEE TABLE 2)
3. EMAIL OPTICS@SAMTEC.COM FOR SPECIFIC APPLICATION INFORMATION
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PROPRIETARY NOTE* *

QSFP LOOPBACK

POSITION 1

KEY

POSITION 1

CXP / CFP LOOPBACK 

POSITION 13

KEY

NOTES:
1. ALL PATCH CABLES BUILT WITH 12 FIBERS ARE TYPE B POLARITY (SEE TABLE 1)
2. ALL PATCH CABLES BUILT WITH 24 FIBERS ARE TYPE C POLARITY (SEE TABLE 2)
3. EMAIL OPTICS@SAMTEC.COM FOR SPECIFIC APPLICATION INFORMATION
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PROPRIETARY NOTE* *

12.00  REF304.8

14.00  REF 355.6

CL

PACKAGING VIEW

'A'

DETAIL 'A'
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